Quincy Park District Baseball

Age 11 & 12 League 2021

	Team					Coach				Phone
1. 	Dick’s Sporting Goods		Jarod Clark			217-592-2203
2.	Blessing Hospital			Ricci Dula			510-459-7305
3.	Mountain Dew			Eric Stotts			217-617-3781

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout 

Pepsi – Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36th street
Blessing – Blessing Health System Field located on North 36th street (Formerly Moorman Main)
Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street

Highlighted Indicates Cancelled Games

Red Indicates Make Up Games

Tues. April 20			Thur. April 22		Tues. April 27
6:00	1-2	Blessing		6:00	3-1	Blessing	6:00	2-3    	Blessing

Thur. April 29			Tues. May 4			Thur. May 6
6:00	2-1	Blessing		6:00	1-3	Blessing	6:00	3-2	Pepsi

Fri. May 7				Tues. May 11			Thur. May 13
6:00	1-2	Blessing		6:00	3-1	Blessing	6:00	2-3	Pepsi

Tues. May 18				Thur. May 20			Fri. May 21
6:00	2-1	Blessing		6:00	1-3	Pepsi		6:00	3-2	Blessing	

Tues. May 25				Thur. May 27			Tues. June 1
6:00	1-2	Blessing		6:00	3-1	Pepsi		6:00	2-3	Blessing

Thur. June 3				Tues. June 8			Thur. June 10
6:00	2-1	Pepsi			6:00	1-3	Blessing	6:00	3-2	Pepsi

Make Up Games

Fri. June 11
[bookmark: _GoBack]6:00	1-2	Pepsi
